Department of Higher Education, Haryana
UG Second Merit List - Final, GCG Rewari (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-)

n Registration Id. m Mobile No. Father Name _ Category Seat Allocation Category Welghtage Aggregate

0N oo WN =

1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

UB2100017697773
U0210001802604

UB2100017701000
UB2100013638218
UA153214523882

UB2100017699156
UA213021461937

UB2100017698575
UB2100011679246
UB2100017703969
UB2100017704091
UB2100017701232
UA173017355840

UB2100017698197
UB2100011679249
UB2100017698580
UA213020341853

UB2100017700989
UB2100017700242
UB2100017701264
UB2100017648898
UB2000017617294
UB2100017704018

SONIA

AMISHA

UPASNA

PRERNA KUMARI
JYOTI SHARMA
KANAK MISHRA
PAYAL

NEHA BHARDWAJ
MUKESH KUMARI
RAKHI

PRIYANKA
SHANU

BHAWNA KUMARI
NIKITA

MUSKAN

MS MADHU
JYOTI GUPTA
NEHA

ANNU

SUSHMA

NIKITA

ESHA YADAV
JYOTI

8708018030
9785333609
9350639093
6239735485
9896320073
7615803588
9461378043
9466675873
7210859449
8570876096
9466355120
7082309180
8708479976
9817847173
9812574704
9306126475
8816803667
8295552586
9306371445
9466885875
9416193598
9817491431
7425086714

KAPTAN SINGH
JASWANT YADAV
JITENDRA SINGH
BAJRANG SINGH
BABU LAL SHARMA
VIJAY KUMAR MISHRA
PRADEEP

MUKESH KUMAR
SANDEEP KUMAR
RAJESH KUMAR
VIJAY KUMAR
AJAY PAL
DESHRAJ

RAJESH KUMAR
SANJAY

INDRADEV YADAV
NAVEEN GUPTA
NARESH CHAUHAN
DHARMVIR SINGH
MUKESH SAINI
RAMJAS

SHREE BHAGWAN YADAV
BIRURAM

01/12/2003
04/11/2002
15/04/2003
10/06/2003
10/10/1998
08/11/2003
02/12/2004
04/09/2003
01/01/2002
07/10/2003
17/08/2002
06/09/2003
29/01/2001
16/09/2001
21/10/2003
09/09/2002
19/10/2002
17/09/2002
08/11/2003
12/06/2003
02/03/2002
02/03/2003
24/01/2002

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

General

General

General

General

General

All India EWS
General

General

General

General

General
Backward Class
General

General

General
Backward Class
General

General

General
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class

General

AlOC
AlOC
AlOC
AlOC
AlOC
AlOC
AlOC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC

95.8
90

89.6
89.2
83.6
79.4
80.8
80

79.4
73.6
72.4
76

69.6
69.6
73.6
73

73

67.8
72.4
69

59.4
67.8
54.6

10
10

10
10

10
10

100.8
95
94.6
94.2
93.6
89.4
85.8
85
84.4
83.6
82.4
81
79.6
79.6
78.6
78
78
77.8
77.4
74
69.4
67.8
59.6

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-|
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-|
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-|
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-
(
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-|
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-|
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-|
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-|
-Govt-|
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l

)-
)-
)-
)-
)-
)-
)-
)-
)-
)-
)-
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-|
)-
)-
)-
)-
)-
)-
)-
)-
)-
)-
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l

(

(

(
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com

(

(

(

page 1 of 1



