Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG Second Merit List - Final, GCG Rewari (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
1	UB2100017697773	SONIA	8708018030	KAPTAN SINGH	01/12/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	95.8	5	100.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
2	U0210001802604	AMISHA	9785333609	JASWANT YADAV	04/11/2002	FEMALE	General	AIOC	90	5	95	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
3	UB2100017701000	UPASNA	9350639093	JITENDRA SINGH	15/04/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	89.6	5	94.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
4	UB2100013638218	PRERNA KUMARI	6239735485	BAJRANG SINGH	10/06/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	89.2	5	94.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
5	UA153214523882	JYOTI SHARMA	9896320073	BABU LAL SHARMA	10/10/1998	FEMALE	General	AIOC	83.6	10	93.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
6	UB2100017699156	KANAK MISHRA	7615803588	VIJAY KUMAR MISHRA	08/11/2003	FEMALE	All India EWS	AIOC	79.4	10	89.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
7	UA213021461937	PAYAL	9461378043	PRADEEP	02/12/2004	FEMALE	General	AIOC	80.8	5	85.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
8	UB2100017698575	NEHA BHARDWAJ	9466675873	MUKESH KUMAR	04/09/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	80	5	85	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
9	UB2100011679246	MUKESH KUMARI	7210859449	SANDEEP KUMAR	01/01/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	79.4	5	84.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
10	UB2100017703969	RAKHI	8570876096	RAJESH KUMAR	07/10/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	73.6	10	83.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
11	UB2100017704091	PRIYANKA	9466355120	VIJAY KUMAR	17/08/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	72.4	10	82.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
12	UB2100017701232	SHANU	7082309180	AJAY PAL	06/09/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	76	5	81	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
13	UA173017355840	BHAWNA KUMARI	8708479976	DESHRAJ	29/01/2001	FEMALE	General	HOGC	69.6	10	79.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
14	UB2100017698197	NIKITA	9817847173	RAJESH KUMAR	16/09/2001	FEMALE	General	HOGC	69.6	10	79.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
15	UB2100011679249	MUSKAN	9812574704	SANJAY	21/10/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	73.6	5	78.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
16	UB2100017698580	MS MADHU	9306126475	INDRADEV YADAV	09/09/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	73	5	78	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
17	UA213020341853	JYOTI GUPTA	8816803667	NAVEEN GUPTA	19/10/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	73	5	78	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
18	UB2100017700989	NEHA	8295552586	NARESH CHAUHAN	17/09/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	67.8	10	77.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
19	UB2100017700242	ANNU	9306371445	DHARMVIR SINGH	08/11/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	72.4	5	77.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
20	UB2100017701264	SUSHMA	9466885875	MUKESH SAINI	12/06/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	69	5	74	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
21	UB2100017648898	NIKITA	9416193598	RAMJAS	02/03/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	59.4	10	69.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
22	UB2000017617294	ESHA YADAV	9817491431	SHREE BHAGWAN YADAV	02/03/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	67.8	0	67.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
23	UB2100017704018	JYOTI	7425086714	BIRURAM	24/01/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	54.6	5	59.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I